
PENN NATIONAL - January 19, 2012 - Race 8
CLAIMING - For Thoroughbred Four Year Old and Upward (NW2 6MX) Claiming Price: $4,000
One Mile On The Dirt Track Record: (Red Sail At Sunset - 1:35.80 - December 6, 2008)
Purse: $12,000
Available Money: $12,000
Value of Race: $12,000 1st $7,200, 2nd $2,400, 3rd $1,320, 4th $720, 5th $360
Weather: Clear Track: Fast
Off at: 8:56 Start: Good for all

Video Race Replay

Last Raced Pgm Horse Name (Jockey) Wgt M/E PP Start 1/4 1/2 3/4 Str Fin Odds Comments
9Dec11 6CT6

27Dec11 2PEN5

29Dec11 9PEN9

23Dec11 3PEN7

3Jan12 1PRX5

29Dec11 9PEN3

27Dec11 9PEN1

13Dec11 9PEN4

6
7
2
3
5
8
9
1

Zio Tony (Flores, Emilio)
R J's Prospect (Tunon, Jordano)
Brush On By (Strunk-Micklos, Erika)
Tony's Back (Quinones, Angel)
Savacool (Moya, Ramon)
Right Flanker (Ramirez, Josean)
Great Dancer (Otero, William)
Briney Lad (Canchari, Patrick)

120
120
120
120
120
120
122
113

L bf
L b
L b
L f
L b
L f
L f
L f

5
6
2
3
4
7
8
1

1
4
8
6
7
3
5
2

13 1/2

21/2

74

41/2

8
34

6Head

51/2

13

21/2

64

41

8
32 1/2

5Head

7Head

14

22 1/2

51

41/2

76

31

61/2

8

11

24

41/2

32

63 1/2

5Head

78

8

11 3/4

21/2

33 1/2

4Nose

55

6Neck

721 1/2

8

2.90
4.30

15.50
5.70
6.90

36.40
2.80*
5.90

off rail, driving
2p, bid 1/8, hung
off rail, willingly
angled 3w, evenly late
late run inside
tired outside
no factor
stopped inside

Fractional Times: 24.45 48.80 1:13.34 1:26.66 Final Time: 1:39.78
Split Times: (24:35) (24:54) (13:32) (13:12)
Run-Up: 44 feet

Winner: Zio Tony, Dark Bay or Brown Horse, by Tiznow out of American Dynasty, by Quiet American. Foaled Feb 18, 2007 in Kentucky.
Breeder: Keene Ridge Racing, LLC. Winning Owner: Robert L. Cole, Jr.

Claiming Prices: 6 - Zio Tony: $4,000; 7 - R J's Prospect: $4,000; 2 - Brush On By: $4,000; 3 - Tony's Back: $4,000; 5 - Savacool:
$4,000; 8 - Right Flanker: $4,000; 9 - Great Dancer: $4,000; 1 - Briney Lad: $4,000;

Scratched Horse(s): Babu (Veterinarian)

Total WPS Pool: $33,106
Pgm Horse Win Place Show

6 Zio Tony 7.80 4.40 3.20
7 R J's Prospect 4.40 4.00
2 Brush On By 7.40

Wager Type Winning Numbers Payoff Pool
$2.00 Exacta 6-7 41.80 22,154
$2.00 Trifecta 6-7-2 294.80 17,387
$2.00 Pick 3 6-2/3/5-6 (3 correct) 1,209.60 5,646
$2.00 Superfecta 6-7-2-3 1,042.60 7,932

Past Performance Running Line Preview
Pgm Horse Name Start 1/4 1/2 3/4 Str Fin

6 Zio Tony 1 13 1/2 13 14 11 11 3/4

7 R J's Prospect 4 23 1/2 23 24 21 21 3/4

2 Brush On By 8 79 67 58 47 32 1/4

3 Tony's Back 6 48 46 47 1/2 35 45 3/4

5 Savacool 7 813 811 1/4 79 1/2 67 1/2 55 3/4

8 Right Flanker 3 34 33 1/2 36 1/2 57 1/2 610 3/4

9 Great Dancer 5 69 57 69 711 711

1 Briney Lad 2 58 1/2 711 815 1/2 819 832 1/2

Trainers: 6 - Wells, David; 7 - Stickler, Jr., Lester; 2 - Wolfe, Jr., Robert; 3 - Reagan, Norman; 5 - Shaw, Timothy; 8 - King, Lawrence; 9 - Salvaggio, Jr.,
Michael; 1 - Wells, David

Owners: 6 -Robert L. Cole, Jr.; 7 - Bush Racing Stable; 2 -Marcia L. Wolfe; 3 -Marcus D. Rodriguez; 5 -Michael D. Infurna; 8 - Pair Of Kings Stable; 9
-Todd M. McCarty; 1 -David J. Wells;

Footnotes
ZIO TONY stayed out from the rail while in control and was put to a drive. R J'S PROSPECT stayed out from the rail while chasing, gave his best into the
final furlong but hung. BRUSH ON BY was unhurried while out from the rail, swung out leaving the final turn and finished fast outside. TONY'S BACK came
out three wide on the final turn, moved closer in early stretch then continued evenly. SAVACOOL lagged then gained late inside. RIGHT FLANKER tired
outside. GREAT DANCER was no factor. BRINEY LAD stopped inside.

Copyright 2012 Equibase Company LLC. All Rights Reserved.

http://www.equibase.com/premium/eqpRaceVideo.cfm?TRK=PEN&CY=USA&DATE=01/19/2012&RACE=8&DAY=D&site=CHRR
http://www.equibase.com/premium/eqpRaceVideo.cfm?TRK=PEN&CY=USA&DATE=01/19/2012&RACE=8&DAY=D&site=CHRR

