## PENN NATIONAL - January 19, 2012 - Race 8

Off at: 8:56 Start: Good for all

CLAIMING - For Thoroughbred Four Year Old and Upward (NW2 6MX) Claiming Price: \$4,000 One Mile On The Dirt Track Record: (Red Sail At Sunset - 1:35.80 - December 6, 2008) Purse: \$12,000 Available Money: \$12,000 Value of Race: \$12,000 1st \$7,200, 2nd \$2,400, 3rd \$1,320, 4th \$720, 5th \$360 Weather: Clear Track: Fast



## Video Race Replay

Last Raced	Pgm	Horse Name (Jockey)	Wgt M/E	PP	Start	1/4	1/2	3/4	Str	Fin	Odds	Comments
9Dec11 <sup>6</sup> CT <sup>6</sup> 27Dec11 <sup>2</sup> PEN <sup>5</sup>	6	Zio Tony (Flores, Emilio)	120 L bf		1	1 <sup>3 1/2</sup> 2 <sup>1/2</sup>	1 <sup>3</sup> 2 <sup>1/2</sup>	1 <sup>4</sup> 2 <sup>2 1/2</sup>	1 <sup>1</sup> 2 <sup>4</sup>	1 <sup>1 3/4</sup> 2 <sup>1/2</sup>		off rail, driving
27Dec11 <sup>-</sup> PEN <sup>-</sup> 29Dec11 <sup>9</sup> PEN <sup>9</sup>	2	R J's Prospect (Tunon, Jordano) Brush On By (Strunk-Micklos, Erika)	120 Lb 120 Lb		4 8	7 <sup>4</sup>	2**= 6 <sup>4</sup>	5 <sup>1</sup>	4 <sup>1/2</sup>	3 <sup>3 1/2</sup>		2p, bid 1/8, hung off rail, willingly
23Dec11 <sup>3</sup> PEN <sup>7</sup>	3	Tony's Back (Quinones, Angel)	120 Lf	3	6	4 <sup>1/2</sup>	4 <sup>1</sup>	4 <sup>1/2</sup>	3 <sup>2</sup>	4 <sup>Nose</sup>	5.70	angled 3w, evenly late
3Jan12 <sup>1</sup> PRX <sup>5</sup>	5	Savacool (Moya, Ramon)	120 Lb	4	7	8	8	7 <sup>6</sup>	6 <sup>3 1/2</sup>	5 <sup>5</sup>	6.90	late run inside
29Dec11 <sup>9</sup> PEN <sup>3</sup>	8	Right Flanker (Ramirez, Josean)	120 L f	7	3	3 <sup>4</sup>	3 <sup>2 1/2</sup>	3 <sup>1</sup>	5 <sup>Head</sup>	6 <sup>Neck</sup>	36.40	tired outside
27Dec11 <sup>9</sup> PEN <sup>1</sup>	9	Great Dancer (Otero, William)	122 Lf	8	5	6 <sup>Head</sup>	5 <sup>Head</sup>	6 <sup>1/2</sup>	7 <sup>8</sup>	7 <sup>21 1/2</sup>	2.80*	no factor
13Dec11 <sup>9</sup> PEN <sup>4</sup>	1	Briney Lad (Canchari, Patrick)	113 Lf	1	2	5 <sup>1/2</sup>	7 <sup>Head</sup>	8	8	8	5.90	stopped inside
Fractional Times: 24.45 48.80 1:13.34 1:26.66 Split Times: (24:35) (24:54) (13:32) (13:12) Run-Up: 44 feet		Final Time:	1:39	.78								

Winner: Zio Tony, Dark Bay or Brown Horse, by Tiznow out of American Dynasty, by Quiet American. Foaled Feb 18, 2007 in Kentucky. Breeder: Keene Ridge Racing, LLC. Winning Owner: Robert L. Cole, Jr.

Claiming Prices: 6 - Zio Tony: \$4,000; 7 - R J's Prospect: \$4,000; 2 - Brush On By: \$4,000; 3 - Tony's Back: \$4,000; 5 - Savacool: \$4,000; 8 - Right Flanker: \$4,000; 9 - Great Dancer: \$4,000; 1 - Briney Lad: \$4,000;

Scratched Horse(s): Babu (Veterinarian)

Total WPS Pool: \$33,106

Pgm	Horse	Win	Place	Show	Wager Type	Winning Numbers	Payoff	Pool
6	Zio Tony	7.80	4.40	3.20	\$2.00 Exacta	6-7	41.80	22,154
7	R J's Prospect		4.40	4.00	\$2.00 Trifecta	6-7-2	294.80	17,387
2	Brush On By			7.40	\$2.00 Pick 3	6-2/3/5-6 (3 correct)	1,209.60	5,646
	-				\$2.00 Superfecta	6-7-2-3	1,042.60	7,932

## Past Performance Running Line Preview

	Pgm	Horse Name	Start	1/4	1/2	3/4	Str	Fin		
	6	Zio Tony	1	1 <sup>3 1/2</sup>	1 <sup>3</sup>	1 <sup>4</sup>	1 <sup>1</sup>	1 <sup>1 3/4</sup>		
	7	R J's Prospect	4	2 <sup>3 1/2</sup>	2 <sup>3</sup>	2 <sup>4</sup>	2 <sup>1</sup>	2 <sup>1 3/4</sup>		
	2	Brush On By	8	7 <sup>9</sup>	6 <sup>7</sup>	5 <sup>8</sup>	4 <sup>7</sup>	3 <sup>2 1/4</sup>		
	3	Tony's Back	6	4 <sup>8</sup>	4 <sup>6</sup>	4 <sup>7 1/2</sup>	3 <sup>5</sup>	4 <sup>5 3/4</sup>		
	5	Savacool	7	8 <sup>13</sup>	8 <sup>11 1/4</sup>	7 <sup>9 1/2</sup>	$6^{7 1/2}_{-1/2}$	5 <sup>5 3/4</sup>		
	8	Right Flanker	3	3 <sup>4</sup>	3 <sup>3 1/2</sup>	3 <sup>6 1/2</sup>	5 <sup>7 1/2</sup>	6 <sup>10 3/4</sup>		
	9	Great Dancer	5	6 <sup>9</sup>	5 <sup>7</sup>	6 <sup>9</sup>	7 <sup>11</sup>	7 <sup>11</sup>		
	1	Briney Lad	2	5 <sup>8 1/2</sup>	7 <sup>11</sup>	8 <sup>15 1/2</sup>	8 <sup>19</sup>	8 <sup>32 1/2</sup>		

Trainers: 6 - Wells, David; 7 - Stickler, Jr., Lester; 2 - Wolfe, Jr., Robert; 3 - Reagan, Norman; 5 - Shaw, Timothy; 8 - King, Lawrence; 9 - Salvaggio, Jr., Michael; 1 - Wells, David

Owners: 6 -Robert L. Cole, Jr.; 7 - Bush Racing Stable; 2 -Marcia L. Wolfe; 3 -Marcus D. Rodriguez; 5 -Michael D. Infurna; 8 - Pair Of Kings Stable; 9 -Todd M. McCarty; 1 -David J. Wells;

## Footnotes

ZIO TONY stayed out from the rail while in control and was put to a drive. R J'S PROSPECT stayed out from the rail while chasing, gave his best into the final furlong but hung. BRUSH ON BY was unhurried while out from the rail, swung out leaving the final turn and finished fast outside. TONY'S BACK came out three wide on the final turn, moved closer in early stretch then continued evenly. SAVACOOL lagged then gained late inside. RIGHT FLANKER tired outside. GREAT DANCER was no factor. BRINEY LAD stopped inside.

Copyright 2012 Equibase Company LLC. All Rights Reserved.